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Women / 2 / 8 Years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Bloyd457
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 9.000 9.0009.400 36.500
1T 2T 1 4 1 

1 

CeCe  Jennings119
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 9.100 9.4009.150 36.250
4T 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Ella Krenning354
All American

8.700 8.900 9.1509.300 36.050
3 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Tressa Disler350
All American

9.100 8.700 9.2009.000 36.000
1T 5 4T 2 4 

4 

Ava Schaffner391
Flipside

8.500 8.750 8.7009.000 34.950
6 4 4T 7T 5 

5 

Alyssa Collins101
Effingham

8.300 8.900 8.9008.400 34.500
8T 3T 9T 5T 6 

6 

Hannah Rodin123
Oly Chesterfield

8.300 8.600 8.8508.650 34.400
8T 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Amalia Meyer153
Condordia Turners

8.550 8.100 8.7008.700 34.050
5 10 6 7T 8T

8T

Annie Miller204
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.400 8.600 8.4508.600 34.050
7T 6T 8T 10 8T

8T

Shelby Kohler103
Oly Festus

8.400 8.400 8.6508.350 33.800
7T 7 10T 8 9 

9 

Mythili Andharmule466
Oly Chesterfield

7.800 8.200 8.9008.800 33.700
12T 9 5 5T 10 

10 

Riley Mudd205
Oly Mid- Rivers

7.800 8.250 8.9008.200 33.150
12T 8 12T 5T 11 

11 

Maya Irvin130
Top Flight

8.600 8.000 8.1508.200 32.950
4T 11T 12T 13 12 

12 

Isabelle Wilkie209
Oly Mid- Rivers

7.300 9.000 8.2508.300 32.850
13 2T 11 12 13T

13T

Bailey Hensley105
Oly Festus

8.850 7.800 8.0008.200 32.850
2 12 12T 14 13T

13T

Macie Trudo207
Oly Mid- Rivers

6.000 9.100 8.6008.600 32.300
14 1T 8T 9 14 

14 

Lauren Cuttis150
Condordia Turners

8.250 7.000 7.8008.400 31.450
9 13 9T 15 15 

15 

Carlee Copeland184
GT

7.900 8.000 7.1008.350 31.350
11 11T 10T 16 16 

16 

Brooke Moll122
Oly Chesterfield

8.000 0.000 8.4009.000 25.400
10 14 4T 11 17 

17 
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